Startliste — SM-Sprint 2023

2023-05-10

H12

D12

H13-16

H85-

H75-84

D75-84

D65-74

Alexander Muff Kristensen

Maria Klausen

Kristoffer Muff Kristensen
Sebastian Muff Kristensen

Keld B. Nielsen

Hans Nielsen

Jens Jgrgen Krammer
Jarn F. Andersen

Kaj Ove Rasmussen
Per F. Henriksen

Inger Munch

Bente Skeatt Christiansen
Hanne Hyldelund

Hanne Ljungberg

Ingelise Finderup Andersen
Inger Marie Haahr

Jette Bayer

Marie Kjaer

Mona L. Rasmussen
Solveig B. Nielsen

Sonja Jgrgensen

Christian Christiansen
Jorn H. Klausen
Kristian Toustrup
Niels Koefoed

Peter Nicolaisen
Sgren Dall

Grethe Aneeus

Guri Alm

Helle Termansen

Jytte Elsborg Jacobsen
Kirsten Hansen

Mona Christiansen
Tove E. Juhl

1750 meter
OKH.T.F.

1750 meter
OK Syd

1725 meter
OK H.T.F.
OK H.T.F.

2125 meter
OKH.T.F.

2125 meter
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.

2125 meter
OK H.T.F.

2125 meter
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.

2200 meter
OK Syd

OK Syd

OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.

2200 meter
Viborg OK
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd

OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.

MeOS 2023-05-07 18:05:45, H12, (1/2)

Start

Start

Start

Start
8631594

Start
2112881
2136646
249393
2049226
1401730

Start
1410798

Start

1410793
2128808
2089960
1401729
2049938
2030236
1201167
2117581
2089955

Start

1021232
1402992
1414355
1402982

8621070

Start

9101048
2083209
1395516

1421504
1116240
8631621



D45-54

H55-64

H45-54

D35-44

Diana Finnerup Jessen
Kamilla Kristensen
Merethe H. Francis

Jan Elsborg

Karsten Jghnk

Michael Schwartz Jensen
Michael Termansen
Peter H Juhl

Flemming Jessen
John Bargmeyer
Johnni Perschke
Kedde Schrgder
Kenneth G. Petersen
Mads Basse

Mads Klausen

Peter Sebelius

Poul Erik Kjeer
Torben Skgdt

Troels Muff Thygesen

Maja B. Kristensen

Christian Ravn Christiansen
Steffen Lemming

Emil Kjaer
Mathias Finnerrup Jessen

2200 meter
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.

3200 meter
OK Syd

OK Syd

OK Syd

OK Syd

OK H.T.F.

3200 meter
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OK Syd
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.

3200 meter
OKH.T.F.

3800 meter
OK Syd
OK Syd

3800 meter
OKH.T.F.
OKH.T.F.

MeOS 2023-05-07 18:05:45, D45-54, (2/2)

Start
1401731

7070706

Start

2128807

1395514
8645164

Start

8635861
1414358
1060374

7070709
98576

8645170

2213984
1013318

Start

Start
1070646

Start

1407786



